Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
The CPCI6200 offers high
speed bandwidth and server-
class performance for
compute intensive and
control plane applications.

Surge Protection
CPCI6200-D2    07/10
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPCI6200-13-2G MPC8572 1.3 GHz 2GB DDR3 6E
CPCI6200-15-4G MPC8572 1.5 GHz 4GB DDR3, 6E
Transition Module
CPCI-6115-MCPTM-02 CPCI-6115 and CPCI6200 T/M, 5E